

Selfridges Selection 12 Days of Panettone advent calendar

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Egg

Soya

Sulphites

Milk

Wheat

BACK OF PACK SPEC NUTRITIONAL

Classic Mini Panettone for 12 days

Weight - 110 (g)

Portion Size (g) - 110

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(1570.0000) Per Portion(1727.0000)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(375.0000) Per Portion(413.0000)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(14.0000) Per Portion(15.4000)

of which Saturates (g) - 100g Contains(8.7000) Per Portion(9.6000)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(54.0000) Per Portion(59.4000)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(27.0000) Per Portion(29.7000)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(2.4000) Per Portion(2.6000)

Protein (g) - 100g Contains(7.1000) Per Portion(7.8000)

Salt (g) - 100g Contains(.4000) Per Portion(.4400)

Mini Panettone with Chocolate and Sugar nib for 12 days

Weight - 110 (g)

Portion Size (g) - 110

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(1398.0000) Per Portion(1538.0000)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(336.0000) Per Portion(370.0000)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(15.2000) Per Portion(16.7000)

of which Saturates (g) - 100g Contains(9.4000) Per Portion(10.3000)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(47.0000) Per Portion(51.7000)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(20.0000) Per Portion(22.0000)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(2.4000) Per Portion(2.6000)

Protein (g) - 100g Contains(6.2000) Per Portion(6.8000)

Salt (g) - 100g Contains(.4000) Per Portion(.4400)

Mini Chocolate Orange Panettone for 12 days

Weight - 110 (g)

Portion Size (g) - 110

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(1398.0000) Per Portion(1538.0000)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(336.0000) Per Portion(370.0000)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(15.2000) Per Portion(16.7000)

of which Saturates (g) - 100g Contains(9.4000) Per Portion(10.3000)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(47.0000) Per Portion(51.7000)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(20.0000) Per Portion(22.0000)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(2.4000) Per Portion(2.6000)

Protein (g) - 100g Contains(6.2000) Per Portion(6.8000)

Salt (g) - 100g Contains(.4000) Per Portion(.4400)

Mini Double Chocolate with Vin santo Panettone for 12 days

Weight - 110 (g)

Portion Size (g) - 110

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(1546.0000) Per Portion(1701.0000)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(369.0000) Per Portion(406.0000)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(17.4000) Per Portion(19.1000)

of which Saturates (g) - 100g Contains(5.9000) Per Portion(6.5000)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(44.9000) Per Portion(49.4000)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(26.0000) Per Portion(28.6000)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(2.2000) Per Portion(2.4000)

Protein (g) - 100g Contains(6.8000) Per Portion(7.5000)

Salt (g) - 100g Contains(.4000) Per Portion(.4400)

BACK OF PACK RECIPE NUTRITIONAL

Portion Size (g) - 0

Energy (kj) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

Energy (kcal) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

Fat (g) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

Carbohydrate (g) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

of which Sugar (g) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

Fibre (g) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

Protein (g) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

Salt (g) - 100g Contains(0) Per Portion(0)

BACK OF PACK INGREDIENTS

Classic Mini Panettone for 12 days

Wheat Flour(Cereals containing gluten), Butter (Milk), Raisins(Sulphites), Sugar, Egg Yolk(Egg), Orange Peel, candied orange (orange peel, fructose syrup - glucose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), natural yeast (wheat flour, water)(Wheat), Egg(Egg), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, Honey, Salt, Vanilla Bean Paste, Vanilla Flavouring, natural aroma

Mini Panettone with Chocolate and Sugar nib for 12 days

Wheat Flour(Cereals containing gluten), cover (sugar, vegetable fat (coconut), skimmed cocoa powder 15%, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, vanilla)(Soya), Butter (Milk), raisins(Sulphites), Sugar, Egg Yolk(Egg), candied orange (orange peel, fructose syrup - glucose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), natural yeast (wheat flour, water)(Wheat), Egg(Egg), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, Honey, Orange Peel, Salt, Vanilla Bean Paste, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, natural aroma

Mini Chocolate Orange Panettone for 12 days

Wheat Flour(Cereals containing gluten), Butter (Milk), Sugar, Egg Yolk(Egg), natural yeast (wheat flour, water)(Wheat), dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy

lecithin, vanilla beans)(Soy), candied orange (orange peel, fructose syrup - glucose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), Egg(Egg), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, Honey, Orange Peel, Salt, Vanilla Bean Paste, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, natural aroma

Mini Double Chocolate with Vin santo Panettone for 12 days

dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soy lecithin, vanilla beans)(Soy), Wheat Flour(Cereals containing gluten), tuscan vin santo wine(Sulphites), Egg Yolk(Egg), Sugar, Butter (Milk), natural yeast (wheat flour, water)(Wheat), emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, Cocoa Powder, Honey, Salt, Vanilla Bean Paste, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, natural aroma

RECIPE ALLERGENS

Shellfish and Crustaceans - No

Molluscs - No

Peanuts, unrefined peanut oil or derivatives - No

Sulphites 10mg/Kg SO₂ - No

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.